
State Water Resources Control Board 
Division of Water Rights 
Response to Order 2015-0028-DWR 
In the Matter of Unauthorized Diversion by: 
G. SCOTT FAHEY AND SUGAR PINE SPRING WATER LP 

RESPONSE TO INFORMATION REQUEST 2(C) 

Request 2(C): Fahey shall provide the following information for water diversions that are conducted 
under any basis of right at facilities covered by Permits 20784 and 21289: 

• The daily diversion amount for each day starting with August 1, 2015, AND 

• The invoices for all water sold from the diversions covered by Permits 20784 and 21289, shall be 
submitted by the fifth (S'"l day of each succeeding month until the drought proclamations and 
orders are rescinded. 

• Filing the Response: 
o This information shall be submitted as an electronic spreadsheet via email: SWRCB-

2014informational-order@waterboards.ca.gov. 

Page 1

EXHIBIT WR-68



RESPONSE TO INFORMATION REQUEST 2(C) 

Daily Diversion Amount 

for Each Day Starting 

8/1/2015 and Invoices 

for all Water Sold from 

Diversions Covered by 

Permits or Exchange 
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2. (C) 2015 
Contract Invoiced August 

2015 Number of Gallons/day Running Number of Gallons/day Running Running 

August Loads @ 6,545-gai/Ld. Total Gallons Loads @ 6,550-gai/Ld. Total Gallons Total Gallons 

1 2 13,100 13,100 13,100 

2 13,100 13,100 
3 5 32,725 32,725 4 26,200 39,300 72,025 

4 2 13,090 45,815 2 13,100 52,400 98,215 

5 5 32,725 78,540 1 6,550 58,950 137,490 

6 5 32,725 111,265 5 32,750 91,700 202,965 

7 5 32,725 143,990 91,700 235,690 

8 143,990 1 6,550 98,250 242,240 

9 143,990 2 13,100 111,350 255,340 

10 6 39,270 183,260 2 13,100 124,450 307,710 

11 3 19,635 202,895 2 13,100 137,550 340,445 

12 4 26,180 229,075 1 6,550 144,100 373,175 

13 5 32,725 261,800 5 32,750 176,850 438,650 

14 5 32,725 294,525 2 13,100 189,950 484,475 

15 294,525 4 26,200 216,150 510,675 

16 294,525 216,150 510,675 

17 5 32,725 327,250 4 26,200 242,350 569,600 

18 3 19,635 346,885 4 26,200 268,550 615,435 

19 5 32,725 379,610 1 6,550 275,100 654,710 

20 5 32,725 412,335 3 19,650 294,750 707,085 

21 5 32,725 445,060 1 6,550 301,300 746,360 

22 445,060 1 6,550 307,850 752,910 

23 445,060 307,850 752,910 

24 5 32,725 477,785 307,850 785,635 

25 1 6,545 484,330 2 13,100 320,950 805,280 

26 5 32,725 517,055 1 6,550 327,500 844,555 

27 5 32,725 549,780 4 26,200 353,700 903,480 

28 4 26,180 575,960 4 26,200 379,900 955,860 

29 575,960 379,900 955,860 

30 575,960 - 379,900 955,860 

31 4 26,180 602,140 3 19,650 399,550 1,001,690 

92 602,140 61 399,550 1,001,690 
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